Partnumber
AN416-1
AN824-3D
AN824-6D
AN834-6D
DMOO0127-5
D22719000
HL18PB6-18
L-V-010

L-V-011
MS20825-4D
MS20826-3D
MS20826-4D
1/16X5/8 TYPE3
264N04
265N04
3/32X1/2TYPE3
3801-064-001
4501357218
51421111

Description
SAFETY PIN
TEE

TEE

TEE FITTING
STOP PIN
SAFETY PIN
PIN

COTTER PIN
COTTER PIN
TEE

TEE

TEE

PIN GROOVE
UNION TEE
UNION TEE
PIN GROOVE
PIN

BALL LOCK PIN

STOP STEERING

Location
25L
27S
27S
27P
28K
26M
27M
39P
39P
28L
27Q
27Q
24M
27S
27R
24M
25L
26K
28H

TOTAL

EA
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea

2
1

PRICE EUR

187.85 EUR
105 EUR
50 EUR
12.65 EUR
40.37 EUR
292.85 EUR
29.8 EUR
12.24 EUR
20.6 EUR
76.2 EUR
125.7 EUR
31.5 EUR
10.08 EUR
108.4 EUR
77 EUR
15.84 EUR
54.91 EUR
6.2 EUR
57.1 EUR



