

Partnumber	Description	Location	TOTAL	QTY	PRICE	EUR
AN416-1	SAFETY PIN	25L	EA	65	187.85	EUR
AN824-3D	TEE	27S	ea	7	105	EUR
AN824-6D	TEE	27S	ea	2	50	EUR
AN834-6D	TEE FITTING	27P	ea	1	12.65	EUR
DMO0127-5	STOP PIN	28K	ea	11	40.37	EUR
D22719000	SAFETY PIN	26M	ea	1	292.85	EUR
HL18PB6-18	PIN	27M	ea	4	29.8	EUR
L-V-010	COTTER PIN	39P	ea	12	12.24	EUR
L-V-011	COTTER PIN	39P	ea	20	20.6	EUR
MS20825-4D	TEE	28L	ea	3	76.2	EUR
MS20826-3D	TEE	27Q	ea	6	125.7	EUR
MS20826-4D	TEE	27Q	ea	2	31.5	EUR
1/16X5/8TYPE3	PIN GROOVE	24M	ea	21	10.08	EUR
264N04	UNION TEE	27S	ea	20	108.4	EUR
265N04	UNION TEE	27R	ea	20	77	EUR
3/32X1/2TYPE3	PIN GROOVE	24M	ea	22	15.84	EUR
3801-064-001	PIN	25L	ea	17	54.91	EUR
4501357218	BALL LOCK PIN	26K	ea	2	6.2	EUR
5142111-1	STOP STEERING	28H	ea	1	57.1	EUR